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Namn

Ingemar Lind
Gunnel Rask

Erik Ambrosiusson
Anki Posett
Annelie Hermansson
Tore Sodersten
Maria Kilstrom

UIf Rask

Lasse Back

Roman Ryapolov

2 Olof Eriksson

w
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Ampe

Ingvar Blomberg
Bjorn Kajs
Anders Ohlin
Evgeniya Ryapolova
Jocke Engstrom
Anders Oberg
Mats Berg

Orjan Swahn
Edvard

Conny Bomberg

Klass
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70

Start
17:56:00
17:53:00
17:40:00
18:11:00
17:59:00
17:37:00
17:48:00
17:53:00
17:51:00
18:45:00
17:36:00
17:40:00

18:10:00
17:37:00
18:45:00
17:41:00
17:40:00
18:03:00
17:39:00
17:58:00
17:38:00

Mal

18:39:00
18:36:50
18:31:50
19:03:55
18:52:50
18:43:30
19:03:30

Deltagit

19:23:30
18:40:00
18:49:30

18:58:13
18:29:10
19:38:20
18:37:50
18:38:30
19:03:20
18:43:50
19:03:50
18:54:00

Sluttid

Deltagit
Deltagit

Deltagit

00:43:00
00:43:50
00:51:50
00:52:55
00:53:50
01:06:30
01:15:30

00:38:30
01:04:00
01:09:30

00:48:13
00:52:10
00:53:20
00:56:50
00:58:30
01:00:20
01:04:50
01:05:50
01:16:00



